
 

 

 

PAKISTAN    RAILWAYS 

Headquarter Office, Lahore 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
(TS543540E (211-S/1495/TSO) 

 
It is notified for the information of the interested parties that opening date 

of the tender No. 211-S/1495/TSO which was opened on 19.08.2024 for 

procurement of 100RE HH Rails Grade R-350 HT, 42 feet, are now hereby 

extended to read as under: 

 

Opening Date: 
 
FOR: Existing  19.08.2024 

Read: Opening date  03.09.2024 

 

All other terms and conditions of the tender will remain unchanged. 

 
 
 

(Muhammad Ahmad Qureshi) 
Track Supply Officer 

for Chief Controller of Purchase 
Lahore Ph.042 99201799 

 
 
 

 
 

 


